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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 16.260 +CHEREAU + ATP + carrier + manual

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
YV2TH40A6DB643880

Cool unit brand: Carrier

€ 14.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2013

643880
YV2TH40A6DB643880

Manual

805.315 km
D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 5

191 kW (260 PK)
16.000 kg

7.390 kg

8.610 kg

705 cm

247 cm

239 cm
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