

## Volvo 16.260 +CHEREAU + ATP + carrier + manual

<b>Price</b>	€ 14.950,-
<b>Construction</b>	Refrigerated/freezer transport
<b>Year</b>	2013
<b>Id</b>	643880
<b>Vehicle identification number</b>	YV2TH40A6DB643880
<b>Transmission</b>	Manual
<b>Mileage</b>	805.315 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Diesel
<b>Emissionclass</b>	Euro 5
<b>Power</b>	191 kW (260 PK)
<b>Gross weight</b>	16.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	7.390 kg
<b>Weight</b>	8.610 kg
<b>Construction length</b>	705 cm
<b>Construction width</b>	247 cm
<b>Construction height</b>	239 cm

### Description

YV2TH40A6DB643880

Cool unit brand: Carrier

